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Maureen O'Meara <maureen.omeara@capeelizabeth.org>

Dog Ordinance and other items referred 
2 messages

Matthew Sturgis <matthew.sturgis@capeelizabeth.org> Wed, Mar 14, 2018 at 10:43 AM
To: Maureen O'Meara <maureen.omeara@capeelizabeth.org>

Dear Maureen, 
 
On Monday, March 12 the Town Council referred section 717 of Chapter 7 the Dog Ordinance to the Conservation
Committee for review and recommendation. 
 
The Council also referred the funding request for purchase of Robinson Woods III to the Conservation Committee for
review and recommendation. 
 
Andrew Gilbert of 32 Aster Lane was appointed to the Planning Board.
 
Finally, the request of Tower Specialists (Justin Strout) to change the existing Tower Overlay District on Map R05 Lot 24
and 29 was referred to the Planning Board for review and recommendation. 
 
Thank you for your assistance,
 
Matt 
 
  
Matthew E Sturgis, CMA 
Town Manager 
Town of Cape Elizabeth 

Maureen O'Meara <maureen.omeara@capeelizabeth.org> Wed, Mar 14, 2018 at 11:29 AM
To: Jeremy Gabrielson <jeremygabrielson@hotmail.com>, Jim Tasse <jamestasse@mac.com>, Mark Fleming
<mfleming@maine.rr.com>, Marti Blair <martiblair@maine.rr.com>, Mitch Wacksman <mitch_wacksman@hotmail.com>,
Robert Petitt <rgpetitt@gmail.com>, Zach Matzkin <zmatzkin@mac.com>, Carol Anne Jordan <cajordan@jordansfarm.com>,
Hiromi Dolliver <dandhdolliver@gmail.com>, Jim Huebener <jhuebener56@gmail.com>, Jonathan Sahrbeck
<jonathansahrbeck@hotmail.com>, Josef Chalat <AzimuthBlu@gmail.com>, Peter Curry <peterlc.curry@gmail.com>, Victoria
Volent <VVolent@gmail.com>

FYI,
 
Maureen
[Quoted text hidden]
  
Maureen O'Meara
Cape Elizabeth Town Planner
320 Ocean House Rd
Cape Elizabeth, Maine 04107
(207) 7990115
maureen.omeara@capeelizabeth.org


